
23 4

5
8

12
14

1 2
3 4
5 6
7 8
9

10

11
12

13

14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23 24 2D 4
6

8B
12

16

17
18D

19

20

21

22

24

26

30

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
43

44

45

47 49 51

53

55

57 59 61 63 65 67 71 73

1 2
3 4A

4B
6A
6B

7

8A
9

11
13A
13B15

17

135

2 34
5

6 7

17

1
34
56
78
910

1

2

3

4
6

1B
2

3
4

5
7

8
10

1112

14
16A

17 18

19 20
21 22

23B
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

32A32B
33

1 2
4
67

8910
1213 1415

4 5
6 78A
8B

9

1049B
53

57
59

60

70
1

2
3

4
5
6

7
8

9

1 2
3

45
7

89
1011
12
16

1718

6
9 11 13

14

15
16

19 21

22 24 28 30 32 34
8

1
23
45

6

7A
7B

8
9

1011
12
1415

17
19

2
4
6
8

10
12

calle Lobo

calle Jirafa

c a
lle 

Al
az

án

ca
lle

 El
efa

nte

calle Gamo

calle Rebeco

camino Los Rojas

calle Castor

calle Conejo

calle Zorro

calle Liebre
calle Albatros

calle Venado

calle Gacela

cmno Cortijo de los Rojas

5-L1:2.000


